Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Figure 6. ID vs. VD at Four Temperatures.
4
Ordering Information
 Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
	 MSA-2011-BLK	 100	 Bulk
	 MSA-2011-BLKG	 100	 Bulk
	 MSA-2011-TR1	 3000	 7"	Reel
	 MSA-2011-TR1G	 3000	 7"	Reel
	 MSA-2011-TR2	 10000	 13"	Reel
	 MSA-2011-TR2G	 10000	 13"	Reel
Note:	 Order	part	number	with	a	“G”	suffix	if	lead-free	option
is	desired.
Typical Scattering Parameters at TA = 25°C, for MSA-2011
ID	=	32	mA,	Zo	=	50	Ω
      S11   S21   S12      S22
 (GHz) Mag. Ang. (dB) Mag. Ang. (dB) Mag. Ang. Mag. Ang.
	 0.1	 0.05	 7	 18.9	 8.81	 172	 -22.6	 0.074	 4	 0.17	 -13

	 6.0	 0.69	 75	 4.3	 1.64	 -58	 -12.7	 0.233	 -22	 0.47	 113
Frequency
Ordering Information
 Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
	 MSA-2086-BLK	 100	 Bulk
	 MSA-2086-BLKG	 100	 Bulk
	 MSA-2086-TR1	 1000	 7"	Reel
	 MSA-2086-TR1G	 1000	 7"	Reel
	 MSA-2086-TR2	 4000	 13"	Reel
	 MSA-2086-TR2G	 4000	 13"	Reel
Note:	 Order	part	number	with	a	“G”	suffix	if	lead-free	option
is	desired.
7
Outline Drawings